2021 USA Gymnastics Championships

St. Louis, MO

Session A

06/22/2021 09:00am

Start # ID Name Club

09:00 3 7325 Galia Lopez, Audra Willis Columbia Acro &

am Tumbling Team

L3 2. 7648 Quincy Shariff, Bracy Hall, Cecilia Franz Crescent.Clty

am Gymnastics

gr9n:06 3. 6213 Halle Engelbrecht, Tesa Reed MAATT

09:09 4 7370 Emilee Huebler, Clarice Krupp, Cailyn MAATT

am Hulsey

09:13 . .

am 5. 8246 Saniya Barre, Mia Mahony NOLA

09:16 6. 7701 Blanche Daltoe, Amelia Hoffman, Zoey NOLA

am Bergeron

09:19 7. 7404 Jersy Nelke, Jozee Kerkemeyer Chances Pride Acro &

am Tumble

09:22 8. 7878 Annelise Tejpar, Lauren Epstein, Macyn S e

am Hale

09:26 . :

am 9. 7782 Rylee Chance, Gianna Graham Acro Explosion

09:29 Haylie Jenkins, Emily Jenkins, Shelbey Chances Pride Acro &
10. 7942

am Hoagland Tumble

22;32 11. 8219 Aliyah Shepherd, Amira Akuffo EAGC

09:35 Eliana Omotosho, Carmelle

am 12, 1 Djoumgoue, Ayden Rawls-Blodgett AL

22;39 13. 7873 Zoey Fox, Tasi Tydingco SoCal TTC

e 14. 7609 Jada Lea, Miya Adair, KC Stoker AETELIEIE Gymnast/cs

am of San Antonio

221:45 15. 7909 Cecilia Hiemcke, Remi Velez SoCal TTC

09:48 16. 7687 Cracey Webb, Cameron Wilson, Show-Me Acro

am Gabrielle Kissinger

22;52 17. 7818 Ryleigh Cummings, Ashleigh Weaver  Aerial's Athletics

09:55 18. 7712 L|I|ar_1 Prumanov, Mia Garcia, lzzy WOGA Gymnastics

am Martin

09:58 19. 5927 Vivienne Swain, Fiona Szapary Crescent'C/ty

am Gymnastics

10:01 Aubrey Ann Johnson, Caroline Sedlak, Boerne Gymnastics
20. 6711

am Sydney Jeffery Center

10:05 21. 6985 Devyn Giacomazzi, Giana Johnson WestCoast Training

am Center

10:08 22 7859 Hayden Homann, Charlotte Gandt, Columbia Acro &

am ’ Audra Willis Tumbling Team

;21:11 23. 4293 Alli Knecht, Cali Layne Aerial's Athletics

10:14 24, 7724 Abigail Covert. Aliyah Irons, Lainey International Elite

am Young

10:18 . - .

am 25. 7773 Madeline laconetti, Mia Vergnetti Xtreme Acro

10:21 26. 7992 Amanda Lin, Shravya Patibanda, Chloe ATA

am Wilson
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Category App

Level 8 WP - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R2

Panel

1

2

=

N

[y

N

=

N

=

N

=

N

[y

N

=

N

=

N

=

N

[y

N

=

N

=

2

Page 1

Score



Start
10:24
am
10:27
am
Break
10:41
am
10:44
am
10:47
am
10:50
am
10:54
am
10:57
am
11:00
am
11:03
am
11:07
am
11:10
am
11:13
am
11:16
am
11:20
am
11:23
am
11:26
am
11:29
am
11:33
am
11:36
am
11:39
am
11:42
am
11:46
am
11:49
am
11:52
am
11:55
am
11:59
am
12:02
pm
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27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

5318

7923

8029

7557

7643

7919

7820

8214

7982

7728

7819

8225

7372

8040

7750

7405

7336

7636

7694

8115

4374

6984

7890

8232

7791

7622

7297

7771

Name
Haylie Jenkins, Madeleine Greiner

Addyson Wesbecher, Kendall
Augustine, Lillian Hughes

Ella Davis, Lulu Odor

Lily Barnowski, Reganne Leach, Andrea

Garcia
Cassie Karnbach, Dakota Martin

Aubrey Garnto, Haley Huynh, Ashley
Johnson

Lainey Haas, Haylie Strider

Nicole Lange, Olive Saucier, Mia Inglisa

Grace Riffey, Josie Danner
Lyla Earl, Avery Earl, Summer Aldis

Julia Deaton, Kaylee Earley

Oyuna Aspelund, Sidney Sotuyo,
Kendall Beavers

Holly Adams, Taylor Snodgrass

Emilia Roder, Sophie Collins, Aubrie
Cunningham

Molly Chambers, Becca Sparkman

Gillian Phillips, Cora Fairbanks,
Madeleine Greiner

Ava Johnson, Sophia Liu

Sara Johnson, Zoey Mautino. Arianna
Shariati

Hayden Jobe, Kenna Morgan

Zoe Rogers, Maia Garma, Sophia
Potwin

Jazmin Hernandez, Bryson Codrington

Ariana Corona, Katie Beaver, Olivia
Brazier

Addyson Wesbecher, Brayden Hanf

Galia Lopez, Lexi Sutton, Audrey
McBride

Tegan Mallinson, Kaelib Duncan

Kelsey Schaaf, Yukta Pathak, Chloe
Haslup

Aliyah Shepherd, Roman Rawls-
Blodgett

Jayde DeVaul. Anina Gonzalez-Sol,
Victoria Smith
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Club

Chances Pride Acro &
Tumble

Tumble U

Spotlight Acro and
Cheer

LATA
International Elite
Technique Acro
Aerial's Athletics
Xtreme Acro

Ultimate Acro

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Aerial's Athletics
Skyview Gymnastics
MAATT

EAGC

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Chances Pride Acro &
Tumble

CCoast Acro
International Elite
Acro Explosion
ATA

GOSA

WestCoast Training
Center

Tumble U

Columbia Acro &
Tumbling Team

Technique Acro
Paramount Acro
EAGC

Xtreme Acro

Category App

Level 8 WP - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R2

Level 8 WP - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R2

Level 8 MXP R1 BAL

Level 8 WG - Group 2 R2

Level 8 MXP R1 BAL

Level 8 WG - Group 2 R2

Level 8 MXP R1 BAL

Level 8 WG - Group 2 R2

Level 8 MXP R1 BAL

Level 8 WG - Group 2 R2
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Session B

06/22/2021 01:30pm

Start
01:30
pm
01:33
pm
01:36
pm
01:39
pm
01:43
pm
01:46
pm
01:49
pm
01:52
pm
01:56
pm
01:59
pm
02:02
pm
02:05
pm
02:09
pm
02:12
pm
02:15
pm
02:18
pm
02:22
pm
02:25
pm
02:28
pm
02:31
pm
02:35
pm
02:38
pm
02:41
pm
02:44
pm
02:48
pm
02:51
pm
02:54
pm
02:57
pm
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#
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

ID

7844

7768

7991

7884

8031

7367

7740

6862

7940

7755

5457

7677

7896

7294

5819

7927

4441

7639

6375

7674

7322

6815

7739

6781

7780

7845

4430

8018

Name
Andrea Corpin, Saaga Bergstrom

Roni Azerrad, Nealah Malmstrom, Julia
Messing

Zian Deleon, Olivia Lackey
Jaycie Johnson, Julia Petz, Ava Pascal

Mollie Solomon, Claire Sahn

Haylee Echols, Ella Tipton, Ahna
Rasmussen

Maci Mills, Symone Bolds

Ellamae Sprouse, Jordan Brock, Olivia
LeClere

Skylar Lee, Messa West

Kayla Moegen, Payton Buessing, Alana
Giacoletti

Rayna Hample, Alyssa Peterson
Milana Johnson, Lela Gallo, Ava Weltz

Alahna Warner, Lily Zwiebel

Juli Williams, Emily Nelson, Gabby
Zsakany

Finley Nguyen, Kate Gorman

Ksenia Ulyanova, Isabella Collazo, Paige
Smith

Kerrington Leach, Emma Rosenhaft
Audrey Arnold, Lili Finley, Emma Trujillo

Cora Holland, Daisy Fernandez

Courtney Werner, Eily Caldwell, Jordan
Brotcke

Charlotte Gandt, Lexi Sutton

Miriam Dorsey, Belinda Chen, Gracie
Swinnen

Emily Kent, Mia Williams

Grace Miller, Annabelle Digonis, Makayla
Vasquez

Samantha Lenz, Angelica Martin
Andrea Corpin, Luna Pena, Alyissa Reser

Hayden Homann, Ava Roderick

Layla Spedden, Sarah Emma Reed,
Samantha Ruckert
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Club
ATA

Xtreme Acro
ATA

Technique Acro

WestCoast Training
Center

MAATT
Superior Acro
WSGC

Cal Elite

Cal Elite

Paramount Acro

WestCoast Training
Center

Tumble U

EAGC

WOGA Gymnastics
Xtreme Acro

LATA

CCoast Acro
WSGC

Show-Me Acro

Columbia Acro &
Tumbling Team

ATA

WOGA Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

First State Gymnastics

ATA

Columbia Acro &
Tumbling Team

EAGC

Category
Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R2

Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R2

Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R2

Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R2

Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R2

Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R2

Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R2

Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R2

Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R2

Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R2

Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R2

>

pp
BAL

DYN

BAL
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DYN
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DYN
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DYN
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Start #
03:01 20,
pm

03:04 30.
pm

03:07 31
pm

03:10 33,
pm

03:14

om 33.
03:17 34,
pm

03:20 35
pm

03:23 o
pm

03:27 37,
pm

03:30 38,
pm

03:33 30,
pm
Session C

8074

4432

7976

7904

7891

7981

6741

7634

7889

7986

7623

Name

Addison Giacomazzi, Morgan Sweeney

Haylie Thornhill, Ava Roderick, Kirstin

Roderick

Phylisha Pham, Alex Lam

Club

WestCoast Training

Center

Columbia Acro &
Tumbling Team

ATA

Alora McCastle, Karma Jones, Tai DeJean Superior Acro

Ellie Mahan, Alexander Thompson
Trinity Inge,Ana Goldberg,Natalia Hiner

Tonya Peck, Addison Rust

Amber Johnson, Chloe Palmer, Rachel

Ross

Aubrie Steele, Alexandra Nicholas,

Kaitlyn Bachman

Samantha Lenz, Hanna Hanulik, Angelica

Martin

Rayna Hample, Chloe Haslup, Alyssa

Peterson

06/22/2021 06:00pm

Start
06:00
pm
06:03
pm
06:07
pm
06:11
pm
06:14
pm
06:18
pm
06:22
pm
06:25
pm
06:29
pm
06:33
pm
06:36
pm
06:40
pm
06:44
pm
06:47
pm
06:51
pm
06:55
pm

gksis © 2021 http://rgform.eu

#
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

ID
7695

5743

7685

5794

5932

7857

5068

8016

7688

7789

7805

7752

7769

4732

7091

7962

Name

Gianna Graham, Mia Jones, MaKayla

Knights

Alix Anima, Ansley Gravink, Sydney

Reddick

Alexa Collora, Lily Cozby, Katie

Melton

Olivia Woolweaver, Naomi Ingold,

Claudia Karako

Amarissa Montoya, Bailee Villavaso,

Nahema Dumonteil

Adriana Birdwell, Alli Graham, Kenna

Morgan

Phylisha Pham, Kaylee Osorio, Alison

Lam

Ayana Williams, Cecelia Rosenberg,

Lea Williams

Hayden Frazier, Jocelyn Kluempers,

Abigail Dunn

Mia Rothwell, Dinara Brown, Maya

Rothwell

Kelsi Berg, Bella Aguayo, Leilauni

Stanphill

Isabella Patterson, Jordan Liberto,

Julianna Stevens

Amelia Plummer, Julianne Scott,

Audrey French

Ruby Flackmiller, Treva Neathery,

Addy Tanner

Katelynn Duncan, Baylee Garnto,

Brookelyn McCaffrey

Abigail Novoseletskiy, Kailey
Baughman, Ariana Nelson

Printed 18.06.2021 17:49:40

Tumble U

Ultimate Acro

Boerne Gymnastics

Center

International Elite

Tumble U

Paramount Acro

Club

Acro Explosion
ATA

Show-Me Acro

Empire Acrogymnastics

Crescent City Gymnastics

Acro Explosion
ATA

EAGC
Show-Me Acro

Technique Acro

Aspire Kids Sports Center

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Xtreme Acro
Acro Explosion
Technique Acro

EAGC

First State Gymnastics

Category
Level 9 WP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 9 MXP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 9 MXP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 9 MXP R1

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R2
Level 9 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R2

Category

Level 10 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R2

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R2
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Start #
06:58 |
pm

07:02 18.
pm

07:06 19,
pm

07:09 20.
pm

07:13 1.
pm

07:17 2.
pm

07:20 23,
pm

07:24 24,
pm

07:28 25,
pm
Session D

8205

6829

8017

3337

7080

7794

4178

8054

5675

Name

Kyla Wilson, Kaylee Desantis, Payton
Carroll

MaKayla Knights, Kayla Hagedorn
Juli Williams, Kaya Clark

Hannah Zhang, Joanna Zhang
Effie Miller, Hanna Hanulik
Caroline Bryson, Abigail Dunn
Nicole Sandrini, Mark Valkin
Sophia Soldatova, Julian Wright

Tyler Berg, Gianna Roberts

06/23/2021 09:00am

Start
09:00
am
09:03
am
09:06
am
09:09
am
09:13
am
09:16
am
09:19
am
09:22
am
09:26
am
09:29
am
09:32
am
09:35
am
09:39
am
09:42
am
09:45
am
09:48
am
09:52
am
09:55
am

#
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

ID
5927

7859

8219

7687

7873

7942

7782

7712

7818

6711

6213

7724

7909

7992

7404

19

6985

7648

Name
Vivienne Swain, Fiona Szapary

Hayden Homann, Charlotte Gandet,
Audra Willis

Aliyah Shepherd, Amira Akuffo

Gracey Webb, Cameron Wilson,
Gabrielle Kissinger

Zoey Fox, Tasi Tydingco

Haylie Jenkins, Emily Jenkins, Shelbey
Hoagland

Rylee Chance, Gianna Graham

Lilian Prumanov, Mia Garcia, lzzy
Martin

Ryleigh Cummings, Ashleigh Weaver

Aubrey Ann Johnson, Caroline Sedlak,
Sydney Jeffery

Halle Engelbrecht, Tesa Reed

Abigail Covert. Aliyah Irons, Lainey
Young

Cecilia Hiemcke, Remi Velez

Amanda Lin, Shravya Patibanda, Chloe

Wilson
Jersy Nelke, Jozee Kerkemeyer

Eliana Omotosho, Carmelle
Djoumgoue, Ayden Rawls-Blodgett

Devyn Giacomazzi, Giana Johnson

Quincy Shariff, Bracy Hall, Cecilia Franz

ngis © 2021 http://rgform.eu  Printed 18.06.2021 17:49:40

Club Category App
Crescent City Gymnastics IF_{ezveI 10 WG - Group 2 "y
Acro Explosion Level 10 WP R1 BAL
EAGC Level 10 WP R1 BAL
Paramount Tqmbllng & Level 10 WP R1 BAL
AcroGymnastics
First State Gymnastics Level 10 WP R1
Show-Me Acro Level 10 WP R1
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics Level 10 MXP R2
Xtreme Acro Level 10 MXP R2 DYN
Aspire Kids Sports Center Level 10 MXP R2 DYN
Club Category App
Crescent City Level 8 WP - Group 1 R2 | DYN
Gymnastics

Columbia Acro &
Tumbling Team

EAGC
Show-Me Acro

SoCal TTC

Chances Pride Acro &
Tumble

Acro Explosion
WOGA Gymnastics

Aerial's Athletics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

MAATT
International Elite
SoCal TTC

ATA

Chances Pride Acro &
Tumble

EAGC

WestCoast Training
Center

Crescent City
Gymnastics

Level 8 WG - Group 1 R1| BAL
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R2 | DYN
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R1 | BAL
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R2 | DYN
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R1| BAL

Level 8 WP - Group 1 R2 | DYN

Level 8 WG - Group 1 R1 | BAL

Level 8 WP - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R1
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Start
09:58
am
10:01
am
10:05
am
10:08
am
10:11
am
10:14
am
10:18
am
10:21
am
10:24
am
10:27
am
Break
10:41
am
10:44
am
10:47
am
10:50
am
10:54
am
10:57
am
11:00
am
11:03
am
11:07
am
11:10
am
11:13
am
11:16
am
11:20
am
11:23
am
11:26
am
11:29
am
11:33
am
11:36
am

11:39
am

gksis © 2021 http://rgform.eu

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

8246

7609

7325

7878

4293

7370

5318

7701

7982

8040

7336

7923

7819

8214

7750

8115

8029

7771

7694

7636

7820

7557

7372

8225

7773

6984

7643

7405

7297

Name

Saniya Barre, Mia Mahony
Jada Lea, Miya Adair, KC Stoker

Galia Lopez, Audra Willis

Annelise Tejpar, Lauren Epstein, Macyn

Hale

Alli Knecht, Cali Layne

Emilee Huebler, Clarice Krupp, Cailyn

Hulsey

Haylie Jenkins, Madeleine Greiner

Blanche Daltoe, Amelia Hoffman, Zoey

Bergeron

Grace Riffey, Josie Danner

Emilia Roder, Sophie Collins, Aubrie

Cunningham

Ava Johnson, Sophia Liu

Addyson Wesbecher, Kendall
Augustine, Lillian Hughes

Julia Deaton, Kaylee Earley
Nicole Lange, Olive Saucier, Mia Inglisa

Molly Chambers, Becca Sparkman

Zoe Rogers, Maia Garma, Sophia

Potwin

Ella Davis, Lulu Odor

Jayde DeVaul. Anina Gonzalez-Sol,

Victoria Smith

Hayden Jobe, Kenna Morgan

Sara Johnson, Zoey Mautino. Arianna

Shariati

Lainey Haas, Haylie Strider

Lily Barnowski, Reganne Leach, Andrea

Garcia

Holly Adams, Taylor Snodgrass
Oyuna Aspelund, Sidney Sotuyo,

Kendall Beavers

Madeline laconetti, Mia Vergnetti

Ariana Corona, Katie Beaver, Olivia

Brazier

Cassie Karnbach, Dakota Martin

Gillian Phillips, Cora Fairbanks,

Madeleine Greiner

Aliyah Shepherd, Roman Rawls-

Blodgett
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Club
NOLA

Acrobatic Gymnastics
of San Antonio

Columbia Acro &
Tumbling Team

Xtreme Acro
Aerial's Athletics

MAATT

Chances Pride Acro &
Tumble

NOLA
Ultimate Acro

EAGC

CCoast Acro
Tumble U
Aerial's Athletics

Xtreme Acro

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

ATA

Spotlight Acro and
Cheer

Xtreme Acro

Acro Explosion
International Elite
Aerial's Athletics
LATA

MAATT

Skyview Gymnastics

Xtreme Acro

WestCoast Training
Center

International Elite

Chances Pride Acro &
Tumble

EAGC

Category

Level 8 WP - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 1 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 1 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R1

Level 8 WP - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R1
Level 8 WP - Group 2 R2
Level 8 WG - Group 2 R1

Level 8 MXP R2
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DYN
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ID
7919

7890

7622

4374

8232

7791

7728

Name

Aubrey Garnto, Haley Huynh, Ashley
Johnson

Addyson Wesbecher, Brayden Hanf

Kelsey Schaaf, Yukta Pathak, Chloe
Haslup

Jazmin Hernandez, Bryson Codrington

Galia Lopez, Lexi Sutton, Audrey
McBride

Tegan Mallinson, Kaelib Duncan

Lyla Earl, Avery Earl, Summer Aldis

06/23/2021 01:30pm

Start #
11:42 48.
am

11:46 49,
am

11:49 50.
am

11:52 51,
am

11:55

am 52.
11:59 53,
am

12:02 54,
pm
Session E
Start #
01:30 1
pm

01:33 5
pm

01:36 3
pm

01:39 4
pm

01:43 5
pm

01:46 6.
pm

01:49 7
pm

01:52 8
pm

01:56 9.
pm

01:59

om 10.
02:02 11,
pm

02:05 12,
pm

02:09 13
pm

02:12 14.
pm

02:15 15,
pm

02:18 16.
pm

02:22 17
pm

02:25

om 18.
02:28 19
pm

02:31 20,
pm

gksis © 2021 http://rgform.eu

ID
7896

7755

6375

7927

4441

7674

5819

7677

5457

6862

7844

7884

7739

7639

4430

7768

7780

7367

8031

7294

Name
Alahna Warner, Lily Zwiebel

Kayla Moegen, Payton Buessing, Alana
Giacoletti

Cora Holland, Daisy Fernandez

Ksenia Ulyanova, Isabella Collazo, Paige
Smith

Kerrington Leach, Emma Rosenhaft

Courtney Werner, Eily Caldwell, Jordan
Brotcke

Finley Nguyen, Kate Gorman
Milana Johnson, Lela Gallo, Ava Weltz

Rayna Hample, Alyssa Peterson

Ellamae Sprouse, Jordan Brock, Olivia
LeClere

Andrea Corpin, Saaga Bergstrom

Jaycie Johnson, Julia Petz, Ava Pascal
Emily Kent, Mia Williams

Audrey Arnold, Lili Finley, Emma Truijillo

Hayden Homann, Ava Roderick

Roni Azerrad, Nealah Malmstrom, Julia
Messing

Samantha Lenz, Angelica Martin

Haylee Echols, Ella Tipton, Ahna
Rasmussen

Mollie Solomon, Claire Sahn

Juli Williams, Emily Nelson, Gabby
Zsakany

Printed 18.06.2021 17:49:40

Club

Technique Acro
Tumble U
Paramount Acro

GOSA

Columbia Acro &
Tumbling Team

Technique Acro

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Club
Tumble U

Cal Elite
WSGC
Xtreme Acro
LATA
Show-Me Acro

WOGA Gymnastics

WestCoast Training
Center

Paramount Acro
WSGC

ATA

Technique Acro
WOGA Gymnastics

CCoast Acro

Columbia Acro &
Tumbling Team

Xtreme Acro

Category

Level 8 WG - Group 2 R1

Level 8 MXP R2

Level 8 WG - Group 2 R1

Level 8 MXP R2

Level 8 WG - Group 2 R1

Level 8 MXP R2

Level 8 WG - Group 2 R1

Category
Level 9 WP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 9 WP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 9 WP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 9 WP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 9 WP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 9 WP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 9 WP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 9 WP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R1

First State Gymnastics Level 9 WP R2

MAATT

WestCoast Training
Center

EAGC

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 9 WP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 1
R1

A
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Score

Score



Start #
02:35 1.
pm

02:38 2.
pm

02:41 23
pm

02:44 2.
pm

02:48

om 25.
02:51 26.
pm

02:54 27,
pm

02:57 28,
pm

03:01 20.
pm

03:04 30,
pm

03:07 31
pm

03:10 32
pm

03:14

om 33.
03:17 34,
pm

03:20 35
pm

03:23 36,
pm

03:27 37,
pm

03:30 38,
pm

03:33 39,
pm
Session F

7991

7981

8074

7634

7322

7889

7940

6815

7740

7986

7891

7845

6741

4432

7976

6781

7904

8018

7623

Name

Zian Deleon, Olivia Lackey
Trinity Inge,Ana Goldberg,Natalia Hiner

Addison Giacomazzi, Morgan Sweeney

Amber Johnson, Chloe Palmer, Rachel
Ross

Charlotte Gandt, Lexi Sutton

Aubrie Steele, Alexandra Nicholas,
Kaitlyn Bachman

Skylar Lee, Messa West

Miriam Dorsey, Belinda Chen, Gracie
Swinnen

Maci Mills, Symone Bolds

Samantha Lenz, Hanna Hanulik, Angelica
Martin

Ellie Mahan, Alexander Thompson
Andrea Corpin, Luna Pena, Alyissa Reser

Tonya Peck, Addison Rust

Haylie Thornhill, Ava Roderick, Kirstin
Roderick

Phylisha Pham, Alex Lam

Grace Miller, Annabelle Digonis, Makayla
Vasquez

06/23/2021 06:00pm

Start
06:00
pm
06:03
pm
06:07
pm
06:11
pm
06:14
pm
06:18
pm
06:22
pm
06:25
pm

gksis © 2021 http://rgform.eu

#
1.

8.

ID
7695

5794

7857

5068

5932

8016

7685

5743

Club
ATA

Ultimate Acro

WestCoast Training
Center

International Elite

Columbia Acro &
Tumbling Team

Tumble U
Cal Elite
ATA

Superior Acro

First State Gymnastics

Tumble U

ATA

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Columbia Acro &
Tumbling Team

ATA

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Alora McCastle, Karma Jones, Tai DeJean Superior Acro
Layla Spedden, Sarah Emma Reed,

Samantha Ruckert SAEE

Rayna Hample, Chloe Haslup, Alyssa Paramount Acro
Peterson

Name Club

Gianna Graham, Mia Jones, MaKayla
Knights

Olivia Woolweaver, Naomi Ingold,
Claudia Karako

Adriana Birdwell, Alli Graham, Kenna
Morgan

Phylisha Pham, Kaylee Osorio, Alison
Lam

Amarissa Montoya, Bailee Villavaso,
Nahema Dumonteil

Ayana Williams, Cecelia Rosenberg,
Lea Williams

Alexa Collora, Lily Cozby, Katie
Melton

Alix Anima, Ansley Gravink, Sydney
Reddick

Printed 18.06.2021 17:49:40

Acro Explosion

Empire Acrogymnastics
Acro Explosion

ATA

Crescent City Gymnastics
EAGC
Show-Me Acro

ATA

Category
Level 9 WP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 9 WP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 9 WP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 9 WP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 9 WP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 9 MXP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 9 MXP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 9 MXP R2

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 9 WG - Group 2
R1

Category

Level 10 WG - Group 1

R2

Level 10 WG - Group 1

R2

Level 10 WG - Group 1

R2

Level 10 WG - Group 1

R2

Level 10 WG - Group 1

R2

Level 10 WG - Group 1

R2

Level 10 WG - Group 1

R2

Level 10 WG - Group 1

R2
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Start #
06:29 o
pm
06:33 10.
pm
06:36 |,
pm
06:40 12.
pm
06:44
pom 13.
06:47 14
pm
06:51 15,
pm
06:55 16.
pm
06:58 |
pm
07:02 18.
pm
07:06 19,
pm
07:09 20.
pm
07:13 1.
pm
07:17 2.
pm
07:20 23,
pm
07:24 24,
pm
07:28 25,
pm
Session G

7688

4732

7962

8205

7769

7805

7789

7752

7091

3337

7080

6829

8017

7794

8054

4178

5675

Name

Hayden Frazier, Jocelyn Kluempers,

Abigail Dunn

Ruby Flackmiller, Treva Neathery,

Addy Tanner

Abigail Novoseletskiy, Kailey
Baughman, Ariana Nelson

Kyla Wilson, Kaylee Desantis, Payton

Carroll

Amelia Plummer, Julianne Scott,

Audrey French

Kelsi Berg, Bella Aguayo, Leilauni

Stanphill

Mia Rothwell, Dinara Brown, Maya

Rothwell

Isabella Patterson, Jordan Liberto,

Julianna Stevens

Katelynn Duncan, Baylee Garnto,

Brookelyn McCaffrey

Hannah Zhang, Joanna Zhang
Effie Miller, Hanna Hanulik

MaKayla Knights, Kayla Hagedorn

Juli Williams, Kaya Clark

Caroline Bryson, Abigail Dunn
Sophia Soldatova, Julian Wright
Nicole Sandrini, Mark Valkin

Tyler Berg, Gianna Roberts

06/24/2021 09:00am

Start
09:00
am
09:03
am
09:07
am
09:10
am
09:14
am
09:17
am
09:21
am
09:24
am
09:28
am
09:31
am

gksis © 2021 http://rgform.eu

#
1.

10.

ID
7814

8041

7846

8044

7686

8030

8014

7521

8004

7822

Name

Bella Flemming, Eva McElhenny

Sophia Phifer, Natalie Nestor, Brooke

LaFountain

Frida Pena, Delilah Juarez

Kenley Blinkhorn, Layla Trainum,

Adrianna Soumah

Emily Henke, Olivia French

Lizzie Martinez, Carolyn Shadrick,

Annabelle Babik

Tori Craft, Al'layah Jones

Karina Zeller, Hailey Duncan, Maya

Duncan

Zoe DeShields, Carmelle Djoumgoue

Evanee Haas, Charlee Wildey, Dana

Holloway

Printed 18.06.2021 17:49:40

Club
Show-Me Acro

Acro Explosion

EAGC

Crescent City Gymnastics

Xtreme Acro

Aspire Kids Sports Center

Technique Acro

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Technique Acro

Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

First State Gymnastics
Acro Explosion

EAGC

Show-Me Acro

Xtreme Acro

Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

Aspire Kids Sports Center

Club
WOGA Gymnastics

Skyview Gymnastics
ATA

Skyview Gymnastics
Show-Me Acro

EAGC

Superior Acro and Cheer

Sports
EAGC

EAGC

Aerial's Athletics

Category

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 10 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 10 WP R2
Level 10 WP R2
Level 10 WP R2
Level 10 WP R2
Level 10 WP R2
Level 10 MXP R1
Level 10 MXP R1

Level 10 MXP R1

Category

Level 7 WP - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 1
R1
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Score

Score



Start
09:35
am
09:38
am
09:42
am
09:45
am
09:49
am
09:52
am
09:56
am
09:59
am
10:03
am
10:06
am
10:10
am
10:13
am
10:17
am
10:20
am
10:24
am
10:27
am
Break
10:41
am
10:44
am
10:48
am
10:51
am
10:55
am
10:58
am
11:02
am
11:05
am
11:09
am
11:12
am
11:16
am
11:19
am
11:23
am

gksis © 2021 http://rgform.eu

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

7517

7770

7829

8208

7715

8050

7754

8043

7039

8020

7824

8143

7880

8118

8042

7716

7756

8045

7402

7757

7862

7746

8187

7717

7823

7637

7934

7684

7718

Name
Mara Lynn Sanchez, Emily Nelson

Danica Weinstein, Layla DeVaul, Kyra
Veiga

Aubree Southerland, Alyvia Wilson
Jozee Abitz, Galia Lopez, Dayna Depue

Kailana Quan, Sofia Sibiryakova

Londyn Sandmann, Kathryn Lambrinos,

Cadence Bartlett
Kaydence Guziak, Shayna Wexler

Isley Browne, Marley Beavers, Reese
Palmer

Stella Guglielmino, Farrah Sabnekar

Finley Lester, Kaitlyn Kennedy, Daniella

Dmitriev
Morgan Allen, Lauren McCreary

Alisa Bobrova, Delilah Newberg, Maria
Yanovich

Jocyna Hall, Keira Ackley

Madison Post, Lulu Marsh, Annalea
Henry

Kenley Blinkhorn, Natalie Nestor

Caroline Bryson, Olivia French, Gracie
Deters

Zoey Inzer, Callie Wang

Kyle Robinson, Cameron Lombroia,

Roman Rawls-Blodgett, Artem Skalozub

Cecilia Cusumano, Whitney Owen

Brooklyn Thomas, Kendra Chergey,
Sasha Constantian

Lila Williams, Haylie Thornhill

Riley Schanna, Jillian Bertino, Maya
Buessing

Isabella Rickert, Elizabeth Hargrave

Kayla Boicourt, Katie Bruner, Josie
Young

Hallee Wildey, Olivia Watson

Maebry Caulfield, Hailey Stoner,
Katelynne Gray

Dayna Katona, Maryam Eid

Noha Bouchellih, Annagail Bodi,
Reagan Melton

Camilla Martinez-Reza, Frida Martinez-
Reza

Printed 18.06.2021 17:49:40

Club
EAGC

Xtreme Acro

MAATT

Columbia Acro &
Tumbling Team

WOGA Gymnastics
WSGC
Cal Elite

Skyview Gymnastics

Aspire Kids Sports
Center

EAGC

Aerial's Athletics

Paramount Tumbling &

AcroGymnastics

Xtreme Acro

Intense Acro & Tumbling

Skyview Gymnastics

Show-Me Acro

Cal Elite

EAGC

Chances Pride Acro &

Tumble
Cal Elite

Columbia Acro &
Tumbling Team

Cal Elite
Tumble U
International Elite

Aerial's Athletics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

WestCoast Training
Center

Show-Me Acro

International Elite

Category

Level 7 WP - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 1
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 1
R1

Level 7 MG R1

Level 7 WP - Group 2
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 2
R1
Level 7 WP - Group 2
R1
Level 7 WG - Group 2
R1
Level 7 WP - Group 2
R1
Level 7 WG - Group 2
R1
Level 7 WP - Group 2
R1
Level 7 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 2
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 2
R1
Level 7 WP - Group 2
R1
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Score



Start #
11:26 40.
am

11:30 a1
am

11:33 4.
am

11:37 43,
am

11:40 44,
am

11:44 45.
am

11:47 46.
am

11:51 47,
am

11:54 48
am

11:58 49.
am

12:01 50.
pm
Session H

7836

7901

8257

7826

8206

7895

7806

7928

7918

7837

7941

Name

Ashlyn Jarrell, Aundrea Klock, Sophie

Sibley
Faith Clay, Bre DeJean

Kali Mayfield-Bayhylle, Halle

Engelbrecht, Tesa Reed

Adi Rainwaters, Tori Johnson

Club

Leaps & Bounds Sports
Center

Superior Acro
MAATT

Aerial's Athletics

Jersy Nelke, Gabriella Cusumano, Avery Chances Pride Acro &

Prost

Zoe-Lynn Smith, Camelia Rossiter

Paige Sanders,Alexandra
Graham,Daniela Romaniello

Victoria Segundo, Lauren Savage

Braelee Bridges, Grace Nanquil, Iva

Flores

Ashlyn Jarrell, Ana West

Cecilia Cusumano, Ariana Brown,

Whitney Owen

06/24/2021 01:30pm

Start
01:30
pm
01:34
pm
01:38
pm
01:42
pm
01:46
pm
01:50
pm
01:54
pm
01:58
pm
02:02
pm
02:06
pm
02:10
pm
02:14
pm
02:19
pm
02:23
pm
02:27
pm
02:31
pm

gksis © 2021 http://rgform.eu

#
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

ID
7662

7801

7887

7828

7800

7502

8212

7416

8241

7946

7983

4431

6695

7902

5724

7838

Name

Zora Bagneris, Talia Brown

Kyra Box, Angelina Katona

Payton Macy-Lemanski, Bradyn

Fowler

Zoey Zeugin, Peyton Adams
Gracey Webb, Jossie Briggs
Trinity Rose, Sierra Lynch

Tala Eid, Carina Newlin

Samantha Applebaum, Shay Cruz
Caitlin Chinquee, Kendall Beavers
Emily Jenkins, Cora Fairbanks

Carmin Cochran,josie Danner

Jozee Abitz, Kirstin Roderick

Faith Nicol, Peter Vonder Haar

Taylor Diggs, Evan Berry
Bridget Glazer, Chase Knuth

Julian Duhe, Bambi Imme

Printed 18.06.2021 17:49:40

Tumble

Tumble U
GOSA
SoCal TTC

SoCal TTC

Leaps & Bounds Sports
Center

Chances Pride Acro &
Tumble

Club

Crescent City Gymnastics

WestCoast Training Center

Panhandle Perfection
Gymnastics

MAATT

Show-Me Acro

LATA

WestCoast Training Center
Ultimate Acro

Skyview Gymnastics

Chances Pride Acro &
Tumble

Ultimate Acro

Columbia Acro & Tumbling
Team

Show-Me Acro

Superior Acro and Cheer
Sports

Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

Leaps & Bounds Sports
Center

Category

Level 7 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 2
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 2
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 2
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 2
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 2
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 2
R1

Level 7 WG - Group 2
R1

Category

Level 7 WP - Group 3
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 3
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 3
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 3
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 3
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 3
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 3
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 3
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 3
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 3
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 3
R1

Level 7 WP - Group 3
R1

Level 7 MXP R1
Level 7 MXP R1
Level 7 MXP R1

Level 7 MXP R1
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Start #
02:35

pm

02:39

pm

02:43

pm

02:47

pm

17.

18.

19.

20.

Session |

ID

7886 Faith Reid, Kaelib Duncan
7304 Milena Kosakovskyy, Erik Deubler WOGA Gymnastics
6214 Clara Brune, Liam Rasmussen

7436 Kyle Robinson, Artem Skalozub

Name

06/25/2021 09:00am

ID
5807

5707

5258

7613

7612

7690

7154

7888

7725

4227

Name

Sofia Martinez, Taylor Kozelsky, Kheya

Patel

Makaylin Molinar, Bella Swarthout, Julia

Bellardo

Meghan Kampmann, Cate Lacy, Cecelia

Shadrick

Lainie Bolton, Eva Escobar, Veronica

Wessel

Emma Oregel, Addison Scott, Graysen

Biggs

Abby Wassall, Lucy Dunn
Rylee Miller, Gabby Moore
Molly Fox, Sydney Dorais
Anna Sibiryakova, Jada Beard

Elizabeth Sedlak, Alexander Kipp

06/25/2021 01:30pm

Start #

09:00 1

am

09:02 2

am

09:05 3

am

09:08 4

am

09:11

am 5.

09:14 6.

am

09:17 7

am

09:19 8

am

09:22 9.

am

09:25 10,

am

Session |

Start #
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.

Session K

ngiS © 2021 http://rgform.eu

ID
7667

4704

5796

7642

7885

8236

7617

Name

Bethany Strawn, Gabriella Vathy, Jordan

Gruendler

Emma Sousa, Bethany Glick, Ellie Sousa

Reagan Grigsby, Makayla Anderson,

Taylor Smith

Emelia Eddy, Sophia Lodico, Isabelle

Sarina

Chloe Huynh, Lauren Nubla, Mckenzie

Sheufelt

Cierra McKowan, Katie Borcherding

Abi Kalchman, Tim Massa

Technique Acro

MAATT

Printed 18.06.2021 17:49:40

Category

Level 7 MXP R1

Level 7 MXP R1

Level 7 MXP R1

Level 7 MP R1
Club Category
Acrobatic Gymnastics of 5an 17 16 \wG R2
Antonio
CCoast Acro 11-16 WG R2
EAGC 11-16 WG R2
Acrobgtlc Gymnastics of San 11-16 WG R2
Antonio
Acrobatic Gymnastics of 5an 11 16 \wG R2
Antonio
Show-Me Acro 11-16 WP R1
WOGA Gymnastics 11-16 WP R1
SoCal TTC 11-16 WP R1
WOGA Gymnastics 11-16 WP R1
Boerne Gymnastics Center 11-16 MXP R2

Club

Acrobatic Gymnastics of San
Antonio

Cal Elite

Empire Acrogymnastics
International Elite
Technique Acro

Realis Gymnastics Academy

Acrobatic Gymnastics of San
Antonio

Category
12-18 WG R1

12-18 WG R1
12-18 WG R1
12-18 WG R1
12-18 WG R1
13-19 WP R2

Sr MXP R1

App  Panel
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1
1
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DYN | 1
1
1
1
BAL | 1
BAL | 1

DYN

=

App
BAL

BAL
BAL
BAL
BAL
DYN

BAL

=

Panel

1

=

[y

[t

=

=

Page 12

Score

Score

Score



06/26/2021 09:00am

Start

Session L

#

1.

10.

ID
5807

5707

5258

7613

7612

7690

7154

7888

7725

4227

Name

Sofia Martinez, Taylor Kozelsky, Kheya

Patel

Makaylin Molinar, Bella Swarthout, Julia

Bellardo

Meghan Kampmann, Cate Lacy, Cecelia

Shadrick

Lainie Bolton, Eva Escobar, Veronica

Wessel

Emma Oregel, Addison Scott, Graysen

Biggs
Abby Wassall, Lucy Dunn

Rylee Miller, Gabby Moore
Molly Fox, Sydney Dorais

Anna Sibiryakova, Jada Be

Elizabeth Sedlak, Alexander Kipp

06/26/2021 11:00am

ID
2

Name

Rank 5

Rank 2

Rank 4

Rank 3

Rank 1

Rank 2

Rank 4

Rank 3

Rank 1

Rank 1

06/26/2021 06:00pm

Start #

11:00 1

am

11:02 5

am

11:04 3

am

11:06 4.

am

11:08 5

am

11:10 6.

am

11:12 -

am

11:14

am 8.

11:16 N

am

11:18 10.

am

Session M

Start #
1.
2.
3.
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ID

5796

7642

7667

Name

Reagan Grigsby, Makayla Anderson,
Taylor Smith

Emelia Eddy, Sophia Lodico, Isabelle

Sarina

Bethany Strawn, Gabriella Vathy, Jordan

Gruendler
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Club

Club

Acrobatic Gymnastics of San
Antonio

CCoast Acro

EAGC

Acrobatic Gymnastics of San
Antonio

Acrobatic Gymnastics of San
Antonio

Show-Me Acro

WOGA Gymnastics

SoCal TTC

WOGA Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics Center

Club

Category
11-16 WG - Finals R1

11-16 WG - Finals R1
11-16 WG - Finals R1
11-16 WG - Finals R1
11-16 WG - Finals R1
11-16 WP- Finals R1
11-16 WP- Finals R1
11-16 WP- Finals R1
11-16 WP- Finals R1

11-16 MXP - Finals R1

Empire Acrogymnastics

International Elite

Acrobatic Gymnastics of San
Antonio

>

Category [+]+]

11-16 WG R1 AL

I

11-16 WG R1 | BAL
11-16 WG R1 | BAL
11-16 WG R1 | BAL
11-16 WG R1 | BAL
11-16 WP R2 | DYN

11-16 WP R2 | DY

I!

11-16 WP R2 | DYN
11-16 WP R2 | DYN

11-16 MXP R1| BAL

>
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DYN

YN

DYN
DYN
DYN
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BAL

BAL

Category App

12-18 WG R2 | DYN

12-18 WG R2 | DYN

12-18 WG R2| DYN

Panel

1

Panel

1

Panel

1

1

1
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Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
Chloe Huynh, Lauren Nubla, Mckenzie

7885 <ol Technique Acro 12-18 WG R2 1

5. 4704 Emma Sousa, Bethany Glick, Ellie Sousa Cal Elite 12-18 WG R2 1

6. 8236 Cierra McKowan, Katie Borcherding Realis Gymnastics Academy 13-19 WP R1 1

7. 7617 AbiKalchman, Tim Massa Acrobatic Gymnastics of San ¢ \yyppy  [DYN | 1

Antonio

Session N
06/27/2021 02:00pm
Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score

1. 4 Rank5 12-18 WG - Finals R1 |COMBI 1

2. 5 Rank3 12-18 WG - Finals R1 1
3, 2 Rank4 12-18 WG - Finals R1 1
4. 3 Rank2 12-18 WG - Finals R1 1
5. 1 Rank1l 12-18 WG - Finals R1 1
6. 8236 Cierra McKowan, Katie Borcherding  Realis Gymnastics Academy 13-19 WP R3 1
7. 7617 AbiKalchman, Tim Massa jﬁgg’;f’;"c Gymnastics of San ¢ yyp p3 1
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